FAIRFAX POLICE DEPARTMENT

REPORTING PERIOD: SEPTEMBER 2018

PATROL STATISTICS

Statistic

Total Incidents
Calls for Service
Officer Initiated Incidents
Traffic Stops
Other OIA Incidents
Bus/Building checks
Veh/Ped Check

Total Officer Reports
Accident
Courtesy
Crime
Drunk Driving
Information
Public Intoxication

Unclassified Reports

Total Misdemeanor & Felony Arrests
Misdemeanor Arrests

Felony Arrests

Total Citations
Bicycle
Misdemeanor
Non Traffic
Parking Violation
Traffic (Moving)

Unclassified

FIs

Count

1851
805
1046
230
816
84
69

69
2
0
34
3
24
5
1

23

18

142

102
24
10



