FAIRFAX

FAIRFAX POLICE DEPARTMENT

PATROL STATISTICS REPORTING PERIOD: SEPTEMBER 2018

Statistic	Count
Total Incidents	1851
Calls for Service	805
Officer Initiated Incidents	1046
Traffic Stops	230
Other OIA Incidents	816
Bus/Building checks	84
Veh/Ped Check	69
Total Officer Reports	69
Accident	2
Courtesy	0
Crime	34
Drunk Driving	3
Information	24
Public Intoxication	5
Unclassified Reports	1
Total Misdemeanor & Felony Arrests	23
Misdemeanor Arrests	18
Felony Arrests	5
Total Citations	142
Bicycle	3
Misdemeanor	1
Non Traffic	2
Parking Violation	102
Traffic (Moving)	24
Unclassified	10
FIs	0